
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

Not classified 

DNF 

DNS 

No. 

25 

4 

57 

82 

942 

411 

22 

59 

31 

48 

64 

71 

333 

3 

44 

73 

100 

Name 

BOULOM Enzo 

PAWELEC Milan 

TRITSCHER  Martin 

PESEK Karel 

ULBEL Lennart 

MENNITO Heros 

ERSEK Daniel 

HOFFMANN Raphael 

STOJANOVIC Goran 

KYSUCAN Jan 

KOCHOSKI Sinisha 

BUZALKOVSKI Hristijan 

VASULIN Martin 

SZERZO Csaba 

DEBROWSKI Marcin 

JOSCHA Burri 

MAJSA Gergely 

Naz 

FRA 

POL 

AUT 

CZE 

AUT 

ITA 

HUN 

AUT 

SRB 

SVK 

MKD 

MKD 

CZE 

HUN 

POL 

CHE 

HUN 

Moto 

YAMAHA / 1000 

BMW / 1000 

BMW / M1000 RR 

KAWASAKI / ZX10 R 

HONDA / CBR1000 RR 

APRILIA / RSV4 

HONDA / 1000 

YAMAHA / R1 

YAMAHA / R1 

YAMAHA / R1 

KAWASAKI / ZX10 R 

BMW / 1000 

KAWASAKI /  

YAMAHA / R1 

BMW / 1000 

KAWASAKI / ZX10 R 

BMW / S1000 RR 

Class 

1000 STK 

1000 STK 

1000 STK/FIM 

1000 STK 

1000 STK/FIM 

1000 STK 

1000 STK 

1000 STK 

1000 STK 

1000 STK 

1000 STK/FIM 

1000 STK/FIM 

1000 STK 

1000 STK 

1000 STK 

1000 STK/FIM 

1000 STK 

Federation 

FFM 

PZM 

AMF 

AMFK 

ACCR 

HMS 

MAMS 

AMF 

AMSS 

SMF 

MFNM 

MFNM 

ACCR 

MAMS 

SMF 

FMS 

MAMS 

Laps 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

6 

Total Tm 

23:19.339 

23:19.379 

23:40.507 

23:55.614 

23:55.784 

23:59.612 

24:00.990 

24:01.378 

24:08.175 

24:21.822 

24:22.056 

24:22.149 

24:29.489 

24:50.388 

24:50.506 

13:51.957 

Diff 

0.040 

21.168 

36.275 

36.445 

40.273 

41.651 

42.039 

48.836 

1:02.483 

1:02.717 

1:02.810 

1:10.150 

1:31.049 

1:31.167 

DNF 

DNS 

Best Tm 

2:06.273 

2:05.276 

2:08.080 

2:09.195 

2:09.068 

2:09.745 

2:09.469 

2:10.000 

2:10.294 

2:11.463 

2:11.769 

2:11.584 

2:11.534 

2:14.132 

2:13.850 

2:14.020 

Points 

25 

20 

16 

13 

11 

10 

9 

8 

7 

6 

5 

4 

3 

2 

1 

0 

0 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

0.040 

Avg. Speed 

167,587 

Best Lap Tm 

2:05.276 

Best Speed 

170,178 

Best Lap by 

4 - PAWELEC Milan 

Printed: 28/05/2023 14.49.07 

Race Director AAMU: Mr. Danijel Hatezic  Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  A.S.D. Deltacrono Rovigo 

Round 1 

STK1000 

RACE 2 

Race (11 Laps) started at 14:19:17 

Slovakiaring 5,922 km 

28/05/2023 14:20 


